
CT2962 GUILLERMO GARCIA-DIE POLO ESP 16/12/1988 CA Granollers
CT14019 DIDAC RIOS MESEGUER ESP 19/4/1985 CA Tarragona
CA-3775163-A-N-s JOSE ENRIQUE MARTINEZ ALEJANDRES ESP 4/3/1982 Avinent Manresa
CT16003 SEBASTIAN BERENGUI REALES ESP 16/9/1977 CA Nou Barris
CT22994 MARC BEL PASCUAL ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At.
CT26999 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ LEAL ESP 22/2/1974 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT22243 JAVIER SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ ESP 18/10/1972 U Colomenca At.
CT18646 JOSEP MA. ESTEVE OLOMI ESP 6/1/1969 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT3468 ANTONI CREUS MELGOSA ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell
CA-3776265-A-T-s JEAN-PAUL SAUSSUS BEL 24/6/1963 Pratenc AA
CT10952 IGNASI ALENYA MAISTERRENA ESP 19/7/1952 CE Universitari

CT22330 MARC JULIA BONMATI ESP 27/9/1978 GEiE Gironí
CT21587 CARLOS MATIAS DANIELUK SCOTTO ESP 9/6/1978 CA Granollers
CT4850 JORDI LLANSANA ARNALOT ESP 19/4/1976 CE Universitari
CT20793 DAVID DIAZ LLADOS ESP 6/8/1970 Avinent Manresa
CT18653 JORDI MIRMI BARRANCA ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At.
CT2869 JOSEP RAMON ARGILAGA SALVADO ESP 23/10/1963 CA Tarragona
CT15482 JOSEP GONZALEZ BLANCO ESP 12/5/1963 CA Nou Barris
CT14475 JORDI VILLALBA VERA ESP 27/2/1962 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT13552 RICARD ROF COSTALS ESP 28/7/1961 JA Sabadell
CT23206 ALBERT PEDRERO LLOPART ESP 13/12/1943 Pratenc AA

CT11895 CARLES DOZ MENDOZA ESP 12/3/1985 U Colomenca At.
CT96 RAFAEL PARDO DELFA ESP 16/3/1983 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CA-3774155-A-T-s ANTONI ALMIRALL ROCA ESP 10/1/1982 CA Granollers
CT25469 ALEJANDRO OMEDAS GASION ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari
CT8717 FRANCESC BONFILL BENEIT ESP 22/2/1979 Pratenc AA
CT25556 MARC VALLBONA VILELLAS ESP 1/11/1978 Avinent Manresa
CT27235 JOSEP MARIA MARQUES RODES ESP 14/12/1975 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT3089 CHRISTIAN OLIVARES ARANCIBIA CHI 22/4/1971 JA Sabadell
CT4134 LAUREN GRACIA MARTINEZ ESP 29/1/1970 GEiE Gironí
CT18653 JORDI MIRMI BARRANCA ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At.
CT17257 JORDI SALVADOR VENS ESP 2/5/1966 CA Nou Barris
CT27228 JOSEP MARIA PUIG LARA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona

CT11895 CARLES DOZ MENDOZA ESP 12/3/1985 U Colomenca At.
CT2017 LAUREANO TINOCO GOMEZ ESP 15/8/1984 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL952 CLAUDIU CALIMAN ROU 21/6/1981 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2671 XAVIER CARRERAS SALA ESP 19/9/1980 GEiE Gironí
CT25555 SERGI MARTINEZ CALDERON ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa
CT23386 JOSE RAMON DE LA FUENTE GAITERO ESP 1/8/1973 Pratenc AA
CT2055 GINES SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP 23/7/1969 CA Tarragona
CT17483 FCO.JAVIER CASTANDER SERENTILL ESP 6/4/1968 JA Sabadell
CT16605 MIGUEL ANTONIO JALON SESMA ESP 21/1/1967 CA Nou Barris
CL25478 ANGEL GARCIA GAMEZ ESP 23/11/1965 CA Granollers
CT14544 JOSE CANTO MORENO ESP 18/8/1961 Barcelona At.
CT87 MANUEL SALVADOR TARRASON ESP 17/1/1959 CE Universitari
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400m MASC. 
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CT1411 PEDRO JOSE MARTINEZ CARRION ESP 13/9/1984 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT27115 GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MAHNERT CHI 15/8/1984 Barcelona At.
CT10522 JOSE MIGUEL DIAZ BUTRON ESP 27/5/1983 CA Tarragona
CT8263 ABDESLAM LOUAH KHATTABI ESP 6/3/1981 Pratenc AA
CA-3680768-A-T-s JAVIER SUERO MATO ESP 22/4/1976 GEiE Gironí
CT20080 JUAN LUIS PEREZ CRUZ ESP 26/10/1975 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT18009 MANUEL GUILLEN GARCIA ESP 23/5/1973 JA Sabadell
CL13699 ABEL GOMEZ ALVAREZ ESP 6/3/1969 CA Granollers
CT17437 JOSEP XAVIER NIN CASAS ESP 5/3/1961 CA Nou Barris
CT21375 TOMAS PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari
CT16966 JAIME LOPEZ DE EGEA MORERA ESP 5/4/1955 U Colomenca At.

CA-3772958-A-T-s DAVID COLLADO TIRADO ESP 13/5/1987 CA Granollers
CT8263 ABDESLAM LOUAH KHATTABI ESP 6/3/1981 Pratenc AA
CT25340 RAUL BUETAS PEREZ ESP 9/6/1978 U Colomenca At.
CT26474 ABDELHAMED EL HARRAK TARFI ESP 25/1/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CA-3723223-A-T-s OSCAR GOMEZ CARBALLO ESP 17/11/1976 CA Tarragona
CA-3680768-A-T-s JAVIER SUERO MATO ESP 22/4/1976 GEiE Gironí
CT3200 SERGIO CABELLO GIMENEZ ESP 22/11/1969 Avinent Manresa
CT269 JOSEP LLEVADOT LLOBERA ESP 9/9/1966 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT26339 XAVIER CERRATO GOMEZ ESP 30/8/1966 JA Sabadell
CT9105 MANUEL MACIAS CASTRO ESP 6/9/1965 Barcelona At.
CT1060 ROBERT METCALF GBR 30/9/1962 CA Nou Barris
CT2600 JORDI MARCH MARCH ESP 9/11/1960 CE Universitari

CT16521 ALBERT PINEDA SAMORA ESP 1/2/1979 JA Sabadell
CT1374 MANEL SANCHEZ GOMEZ ESP 5/8/1977 Avinent Manresa
CA-3776263-A-T-s FARID KHTIRA LAZIZI ESP 31/7/1977 Pratenc AA
CL7549 JOAN NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ ESP 11/2/1977 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT18238 DENIS LOPEZ GIL ESP 8/2/1976 Barcelona At.
CT4 JULIO LEON CID ESP 12/10/1974 CA Tarragona
CT1550 XAVIER ROCA GONZALEZ ESP 15/12/1973 CA Granollers
CL18193 JOSEP VILLANUEVA VILAMAJOR ESP 26/2/1970 CE Universitari
CT3074 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA GALINDO ESP 15/12/1968 U Colomenca At.
CT27007 JOSEP BORGES SOLA ESP 15/3/1967 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT1060 ROBERT METCALF GBR 30/9/1962 CA Nou Barris
CL6749 DANIEL BONAVENTURA BRUNET ESP 9/5/1960 GEiE Gironí

CT14019 DIDAC RIOS MESEGUER ESP 19/4/1985 CA Tarragona
CL13188 DANIEL RIGALL MÉNDEZ ESP 13/2/1985 GEiE Gironí
CT27235 JOSEP MARIA MARQUES RODES ESP 14/12/1975 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT23497 SALVADOR AMELLA LOPEZ ESP 25/6/1970 Avinent Manresa
CT28387 JAUME VILA MASSAGUE ESP 6/5/1969 CA Granollers
CT25583 ANTONI TORTOSA MORENO ESP 13/6/1967 JA Sabadell
CT2820 ALBERTO MARTINEZ SERRANO ESP 15/11/1963 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT1379 ERNEST MARTINEZ SERRANO ESP 11/11/1961 Barcelona At.
CT26237 MATEO MORENO IGLESIAS ESP 3/9/1961 CA Nou Barris
CT101 LUCIO JOSE MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP 5/5/1958 CE Universitari
CT19371 LLUIS ROSELL CARRASCOSA ESP 15/9/1954 Pratenc AA

Alçada MASC.

800m MASC. 

1.500m MASC. 

3.000m MASC.



CL14388 MARC MARIN GELMAR ESP 22/12/1988 CA Granollers
CT13269 JOSE BENJAMIN AGUILERA LUIS ESP 8/3/1987 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CL16611 OSCAR SALGUERO RUBIA ESP 24/3/1978 CA Nou Barris
CT22994 MARC BEL PASCUAL ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At.
CT17223 CARLOS TERUEL ORTIZ ESP 19/3/1969 U Colomenca At.
CT13476 JORDI LLADO ABELLA ESP 13/7/1968 Avinent Manresa
CT19378 JOSEP MARIA MATEO SANZ ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona
CA-3776265-A-T-s JEAN-PAUL SAUSSUS BEL 24/6/1963 Pratenc AA
CT483 SALVADOR MARANGES COSTA ESP 1/12/1956 JA Sabadell
CT18134 EUSEBI MANEN COMAS ESP 12/9/1956 CE Universitari

CT2963 ALEIX SOLEY ARNAU ESP 15/3/1988 CA Granollers
CT15795 DANIEL LOPEZ SUAREZ ESP 28/10/1981 U Colomenca At.
CT5671 JOSEP GABARRO ROSELL ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell
CT3967 DIDAC EXPOSITO GARCIA ESP 4/8/1973 CA Tarragona
CL4123 DAVID FAJULA REBOLLO ESP 10/8/1972 GEiE Gironí
CT20351 JUAN CARLOS MORENO GARCIA ESP 11/12/1971 Barcelona At.
CL25847 JAVIER MATEOS DIAZ ESP 4/4/1968 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT15482 JOSEP GONZALEZ BLANCO ESP 12/5/1963 CA Nou Barris
CT888 JOAQUIM FALCO PUJOL ESP 15/12/1958 Avinent Manresa
CT1444 JUAN JESUS CANO GIL ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA
CT10952 IGNASI ALENYA MAISTERRENA ESP 19/7/1952 CE Universitari

CT13269 JOSE BENJAMIN AGUILERA LUIS ESP 8/3/1987 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT11520 RAUL JULIAN ESCRIVA ESP 28/1/1983 Barcelona At.
CT25469 ALEJANDRO OMEDAS GASION ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari
CT25556 MARC VALLBONA VILELLAS ESP 1/11/1978 Avinent Manresa
CT22330 MARC JULIA BONMATI ESP 27/9/1978 GEiE Gironí
CT21587 CARLOS MATIAS DANIELUK SCOTTO ESP 9/6/1978 CA Granollers
CT26999 JUAN MANUEL SANCHEZ LEAL ESP 22/2/1974 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT22243 JAVIER SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ ESP 18/10/1972 U Colomenca At.
CT24652 JORDI MARCO GIMENEZ ESP 15/7/1966 JA Sabadell
CT8619 RAMON QUERALT LOPEZ ESP 8/7/1960 Pratenc AA
CT16656 PEDRO MARTINEZ VISA ESP 28/7/1959 CA Nou Barris
CT1501 FRANCESC MOSQUERA PAGES ESP 7/9/1956 CA Tarragona

CL13188 DANIEL RIGALL MÉNDEZ ESP 13/2/1985 GEiE Gironí
CT96 RAFAEL PARDO DELFA ESP 16/3/1983 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT21102 JEFFREY DOST NED 10/8/1971 CA Nou Barris
CT23497 SALVADOR AMELLA LOPEZ ESP 25/6/1970 Avinent Manresa
CT28387 JAUME VILA MASSAGUE ESP 6/5/1969 CA Granollers
CT17223 CARLOS TERUEL ORTIZ ESP 19/3/1969 U Colomenca At.
CT18646 JOSEP MA. ESTEVE OLOMI ESP 6/1/1969 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT22530 JORDI BEDMAR PASCUAL ESP 7/11/1968 Barcelona At.
CT24652 JORDI MARCO GIMENEZ ESP 15/7/1966 JA Sabadell
CT8619 RAMON QUERALT LOPEZ ESP 8/7/1960 Pratenc AA
CT101 LUCIO JOSE MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP 5/5/1958 CE Universitari
CT1501 FRANCESC MOSQUERA PAGES ESP 7/9/1956 CA Tarragona

Perxa  MASC.

Pes MASC.

Llargada MASC.

Triple Salt MASC.



CT25555 SERGI MARTINEZ CALDERON ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa
CT20793 DAVID DIAZ LLADOS ESP 6/8/1970 Avinent Manresa
CT3200 SERGIO CABELLO GIMENEZ ESP 22/11/1969 Avinent Manresa
CT27115 GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MAHNERT CHI 15/8/1984 Barcelona At.
CT208 ARTUR CELMA MONTSERRAT ESP 26/12/1983 Barcelona At.
CT11520 RAUL JULIAN ESCRIVA ESP 28/1/1983 Barcelona At.
CT22530 JORDI BEDMAR PASCUAL ESP 7/11/1968 Barcelona At.
CT9105 MANUEL MACIAS CASTRO ESP 6/9/1965 Barcelona At.
CT14544 JOSE CANTO MORENO ESP 18/8/1961 Barcelona At.
CT2962 GUILLERMO GARCIA-DIE POLO ESP 16/12/1988 CA Granollers
CT2963 ALEIX SOLEY ARNAU ESP 15/3/1988 CA Granollers
CA-3774155-A-T-s ANTONI ALMIRALL ROCA ESP 10/1/1982 CA Granollers
CL25478 ANGEL GARCIA GAMEZ ESP 23/11/1965 CA Granollers
CT21102 JEFFREY DOST NED 10/8/1971 CA Nou Barris
CT16605 MIGUEL ANTONIO JALON SESMA ESP 21/1/1967 CA Nou Barris
CT17257 JORDI SALVADOR VENS ESP 2/5/1966 CA Nou Barris
CT19131 EDUARDO BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ ESP 17/9/1964 CA Nou Barris
CT4 JULIO LEON CID ESP 12/10/1974 CA Tarragona
CT2055 GINES SANCHEZ PEREZ ESP 23/7/1969 CA Tarragona
CL3972 JOSE FRANCISCO GARCIA NAVARRETE ESP 24/9/1967 CA Tarragona
CT27228 JOSEP MARIA PUIG LARA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona
CT4850 JORDI LLANSANA ARNALOT ESP 19/4/1976 CE Universitari
CT290 FEDERICO BLANCO CARDONA ESP 6/11/1965 CE Universitari
CT21375 TOMAS PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari
CT592 ADOLF DIESTE MALLEN ESP 28/2/1957 CE Universitari
CT1411 PEDRO JOSE MARTINEZ CARRION ESP 13/9/1984 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT2017 LAUREANO TINOCO GOMEZ ESP 15/8/1984 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT26474 ABDELHAMED EL HARRAK TARFI ESP 25/1/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT27774 FERRAN REY RONCERO ESP 13/12/1967 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT2671 XAVIER CARRERAS SALA ESP 19/9/1980 GEiE Gironí
CA-3775386-A-T-s JORDI FONT VALENTÍ ESP 19/5/1973 GEiE Gironí
CT4134 LAUREN GRACIA MARTINEZ ESP 29/1/1970 GEiE Gironí
CL6749 DANIEL BONAVENTURA BRUNET ESP 9/5/1960 GEiE Gironí
CT431 RUBEN HERENCIA MORA ESP 19/7/1983 JA Sabadell
CT10212 ANTONIO REDONDO CASTRILLO ESP 22/10/1982 JA Sabadell
CT27027 JOAQUIM BUXO BARCHINO ESP 14/6/1963 JA Sabadell
CT25302 JOSE IGNACIO GARAY FERRER ESP 19/3/1961 JA Sabadell
CT20080 JUAN LUIS PEREZ CRUZ ESP 26/10/1975 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT26284 JOSEP OBRADOR OLIVE ESP 5/7/1972 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT27007 JOSEP BORGES SOLA ESP 15/3/1967 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT269 JOSEP LLEVADOT LLOBERA ESP 9/9/1966 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT8717 FRANCESC BONFILL BENEIT ESP 22/2/1979 Pratenc AA
CT18524 OSCAR GENIS PEREZ ESP 24/7/1974 Pratenc AA
CT23386 JOSE RAMON DE LA FUENTE GAITERO ESP 1/8/1973 Pratenc AA
CT1364 QUIM PEREZ SARDA ESP 25/5/1968 Pratenc AA
CT28060 DANIEL GARCIA BELLO ESP 3/12/1988 U Colomenca At.
CT26803 XAVIER BERENGUEL CORTINA ESP 10/3/1986 U Colomenca At.
CT23257 RUBEN BERENGUEL CORTINA ESP 3/2/1979 U Colomenca At.
CT25340 RAUL BUETAS PEREZ ESP 9/6/1978 U Colomenca At.

4x200m MASC. 



CT3090 LIDIA GUGLIERI CARREÑO ESP 7/4/1984 JA Sabadell
CT5934 SONIA BOCANEGRA GIL ESP 6/2/1978 Barcelona At.
CT28343 SUSANA PAGES MARZO ESP 30/5/1975 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CA-3720702-A-T-s YVETTE MARIE HENRY GBR 8/6/1973 Pratenc AA
CT21266 BEGOÑA RUIZ CILLER ESP 26/8/1972 Cornellà At.
CT22372 MARIA ASSUMPCIO PUIG PLANELLA ESP 16/10/1970 GEiE Gironí
CT2947 FELISA SATORRES SOLANS ESP 23/6/1968 Lleida Unió Atlètica

CT503 LUCINDA CASH-GIBSON GBR 22/12/1984 Barcelona At.
CT1367 MARIA ISABEL HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP 28/5/1974 Cornellà At.
CT24407 ISABEL PASCUAL GARCIA ESP 6/3/1974 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CA-3720702-A-T-s YVETTE MARIE HENRY GBR 8/6/1973 Pratenc AA
CT23197 IRENE SALVANS SAGUE ESP 10/2/1969 GEiE Gironí
CT18378 SILVIA CORTES TORRES ESP 24/12/1962 Avinent Manresa
CT17092 CARMEN REYES VALDES ESP 15/10/1960 JA Sabadell

CT7030 ELISABET RUZ GUTIERREZ ESP 28/4/1977 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT1966 REYES VIERA MARMOL ESP 14/3/1972 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT24188 MIREIA GORJU SOLSONA ESP 20/1/1972 Barcelona At.
CA-3775160-A-N-s MAITE MARZO GOMEZ ESP 15/10/1971 Avinent Manresa
CT2034 GABRIELA OLIVERA NUÑEZ ESP 19/6/1968 Cornellà At.
CT2405 ISABEL LOPEZ BUENDIA ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT479 ALBA PEREZ GIL ESP 7/8/1986 Barcelona At.
CT14221 ADHARA BARRIL NAVARRO ESP 27/8/1982 Cornellà At.
CT12691 PATRICIA ANDREA GALDAMES SESSAREGO ESP 25/1/1974 Pratenc AA
CT21860 MERCEDES GRACIA LOTE ESP 23/9/1969 JA Sabadell
CT1989 SARAH ELIZABETH PATTERSON GBR 13/9/1962 GEiE Gironí
CT9628 MANUELA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ ESP 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa

CT12654 MARTA NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ ESP 12/10/1981 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CL25226 VERONICA FERNANDEZ LIROLA ESP 15/11/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT23465 NOELIA JIMENEZ PAREDES ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA
CL7216 MARI CARMEN RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR ESP 11/4/1974 Cornellà At.
CT19739 NANCY NENA QUISPE VALENCIA ESP 4/11/1964 Barcelona At.
CT1989 SARAH ELIZABETH PATTERSON GBR 13/9/1962 GEiE Gironí
CT20801 TERESA VEGAS VILARRUBIA ESP 29/8/1955 JA Sabadell

CT3080 OLGA ESTRUCH PEREZ ESP 25/11/1985 JA Sabadell
CT818 SANDRA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ESP 5/5/1980 Avinent Manresa
CT19251 SONIA GIMENEZ BORREGO ESP 24/9/1974 Pratenc AA
CT2686 JOANA DEULOFEU REIXACH ESP 11/5/1971 GEiE Gironí
CT16744 ESTHER TOMAS SANCHEZ ESP 10/4/1970 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT19252 MARTA CAMPS GALI ESP 28/1/1970 Barcelona At.

CL16042 MARIA TERESA MOLÍ JIMÉNEZ ESP 6/7/1980 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT27977 SARA BELTRAN BASCON ESP 21/7/1978 Avinent Manresa
CT2695 ANNA CAPDEVILA DORADO ESP 25/8/1977 JA Sabadell
CT29391 ESTELA ROLDAN CARDENAS ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA
CT25701 PAT VIDAL MARTI ESP 26/5/1972 Barcelona At.
CL15657 ANNA ROCA APARICIO ESP 17/5/1970 Cornellà At.
CT17772 EMMA OLASZ AMBIT ESP 3/6/1965 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

60m FEM. 

200m FEM. 

800m FEM. 

1.500m FEM.

3.000m FEM. 

Alçada FEM. 

400m FEM. 



CT13330 MERITXELL PEREZ ROMERO ESP 24/6/1987 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT917 RAQUEL CAMPOS PAVON ESP 22/12/1979 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CA-3764685-A-T-s ALEXANDRA RIGALL ESP 27/2/1979 GEiE Gironí
CT2695 ANNA CAPDEVILA DORADO ESP 25/8/1977 JA Sabadell
CT1639 GERALDINE GARCIA COLLINS ESP 13/1/1977 Pratenc AA
CT25859 MONICA NAVARRO RODERO ESP 16/10/1973 Barcelona At.
CT1393 ALICIA MORENO RODENAS ESP 23/1/1972 Cornellà At.

CT17972 JULIA ESTAFANELL CELMA ESP 15/6/1981 Barcelona At.
CL16042 MARIA TERESA MOLÍ JIMÉNEZ ESP 6/7/1980 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT633 CRISTINA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP 10/11/1977 Pratenc AA
CA-3764668-A-T-s IRENE POCH ARTIGAS ESP 22/10/1973 GEiE Gironí
CT28316 CRISTINA CAMPOS DEL PINO ESP 29/3/1973 Cornellà At.
CT2743 CARME BES FUSTER ESP 5/3/1969 Avinent Manresa
CT17772 EMMA OLASZ AMBIT ESP 3/6/1965 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT16779 MONTSERRAT PAÑOS MARTINEZ ESP 16/4/1965 JA Sabadell

CA-3677596-A-N-s ARIADNA AIVAR OLIVERAS ESP 28/8/1987 Avinent Manresa
CT27090 LIDIA PONS SELLARES ESP 30/6/1978 Avinent Manresa
CT29557 MAITE MARZO GOMEZ ESP 15/10/1971 Avinent Manresa
CT18378 SILVIA CORTES TORRES ESP 24/12/1962 Avinent Manresa
CT503 LUCINDA CASH-GIBSON GBR 22/12/1984 Barcelona At.
CT17972 JULIA ESTAFANELL CELMA ESP 15/6/1981 Barcelona At.
CT21405 AROHA CABANAS GONZALEZ ESP 29/12/1977 Barcelona At.
CT25859 MONICA NAVARRO RODERO ESP 16/10/1973 Barcelona At.
CT24188 MIREIA GORJU SOLSONA ESP 20/1/1972 Barcelona At.
CT15469 CRISTINA MIRALLES POU ESP 20/7/1970 Barcelona At.
CT434 MARIA DOLORES GOMEZ ROIG ESP 15/6/1970 Barcelona At.
CT19252 MARTA CAMPS GALI ESP 28/1/1970 Barcelona At.
CT917 RAQUEL CAMPOS PAVON ESP 22/12/1979 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT28343 SUSANA PAGES MARZO ESP 30/5/1975 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT29299 SARAH BADIA BERNAUS ESP 14/6/1974 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CA-3764685-A-T-s ALEXANDRA RIGALL ESP 27/2/1979 GEiE Gironí
CT2686 JOANA DEULOFEU REIXACH ESP 11/5/1971 GEiE Gironí
CT22372 MARIA ASSUMPCIO PUIG PLANELLA ESP 16/10/1970 GEiE Gironí
CT23197 IRENE SALVANS SAGUE ESP 10/2/1969 GEiE Gironí
CT3080 OLGA ESTRUCH PEREZ ESP 25/11/1985 JA Sabadell
CT21860 MERCEDES GRACIA LOTE ESP 23/9/1969 JA Sabadell
CT17092 CARMEN REYES VALDES ESP 15/10/1960 JA Sabadell
CT7030 ELISABET RUZ GUTIERREZ ESP 28/4/1977 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT24407 ISABEL PASCUAL GARCIA ESP 6/3/1974 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT2947 FELISA SATORRES SOLANS ESP 23/6/1968 Lleida Unió Atlètica
CT1682 MONICA VICENTE DURAN ESP 21/6/1977 Pratenc AA
CT29391 ESTELA ROLDAN CARDENAS ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA
CT29601 GEMMA CASSI PADROS ESP 28/5/1973 Pratenc AA
CT2405 ISABEL LOPEZ BUENDIA ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA
CT1367 MARIA ISABEL HERNANDEZ LOPEZ ESP 28/5/1974 Cornellà At.
CT21266 BEGOÑA RUIZ CILLER ESP 26/8/1972 Cornellà At.
CT1393 ALICIA MORENO RODENAS ESP 23/1/1972 Cornellà At.
CT2034 GABRIELA OLIVERA NUÑEZ ESP 19/6/1968 Cornellà At.

4x200m FEM.

Llargada FEM.

Pes (2kg) FEM. 


